
WIAA Sectional - Wisconsin Rapids 2/24/2018 

 Team Results 

 PLACE SCHOOL BB FX V UB PN TOTAL 

 1 E. C. Memorial/North 35.100 35.375 34.350 32.100 136.9250 
 2 Hudson 32.350 36.000 34.650 33.850 136.8500 
 3 Stevens Point 32.925 35.725 34.650 32.700 136.0000 
 4 Chippewa Falls 32.650 35.450 34.850 32.700 135.6500 
 5 Marshfield 30.300 34.400 34.025 31.025 129.7500 
 6 Holmen 32.825 32.000 32.200 30.575 127.6000 
 7 Wisconsin Rapids 28.125 29.900 31.300 25.150 114.4750 
 8 Superior 29.100 28.850 32.800 23.175 113.9250 

  

 

WIAA Sectional - Wisconsin Rapids 2/24/2018 

 All Around Results 
 PLACE YR NAME SCHOOL FX BB V UB SCORE 

 1 11 Natalia Matton E. C. Memorial/North 9.300 9.525 8.750 8.575 36.150 
 2 9 Paige Hillman Hudson 9.200 8.500 9.000 9.200 35.900 
 3 12 Izzy Spooner Chippewa Falls 9.150 9.000 8.700 8.400 35.250 
 4 9 Kabryn Burns Holmen 9.000 9.200 8.400 8.100 34.700 
 5 10 Chloe Wingert Chippewa Falls 8.600 8.375 8.950 8.500 34.425 
 6 12 Olivia Clemens Stevens Point 8.925 7.925 8.800 8.650 34.300 
 7 11 Renee Hinchcliffe Stevens Point 9.100 8.300 8.750 7.925 34.075 
 8 11 Addy Bengtson Chippewa Falls 9.200 8.350 8.650 7.850 34.050 
 9 10 Jill Space Stevens Point 8.800 8.350 8.500 8.175 33.825 
 10 9 Caroline Erickson Hudson 9.225 7.750 8.300 8.450 33.725 
 11 11 Casey Stender E. C. Memorial/North 8.650 8.275 8.550 7.925 33.400 
 12 10 Ally Klauck E. C. Memorial/North 8.825 8.475 8.450 7.625 33.375 
 13 12 Taylor Owens Hudson 8.375 7.650 8.950 7.700 32.675 
 14 11 Emma Haugen Marshfield 9.100 7.350 8.675 7.500 32.625 
 15 12 Dani Hove Wisconsin Rapids 8.750 7.950 8.250 7.400 32.350 
 16 12 Macey Smith Marshfield 8.350 7.450 8.550 7.875 32.225 
 17 9 Reese Deyo Superior 7.300 8.550 8.350 7.675 31.875 
 18 10 Rachel Fransway Chippewa Falls 7.900 6.300 8.550 7.950 30.700 
 19 11 Paige Marshall Chippewa Falls 8.500 6.925 8.100 7.025 30.550 
 20 11 Anna Nevala Holmen 7.550 7.025 7.650 7.800 30.025 
 21 11 Avery Torgerson Holmen 7.450 7.425 8.000 6.925 29.800 
 22 9 Tyla Weidman Wisconsin Rapids 7.800 6.225 8.150 7.200 29.375 
 23 9 Taylee Anderson Superior 7.400 7.150 8.150 5.350 28.050 
 24 10 Bailey Turner Wisconsin Rapids 6.875 7.175 7.300 5.250 26.600 
 25 11 Kaela Hill Wisconsin Rapids 6.475 6.075 7.600 5.300 25.450 

 

 

 

 



WIAA Sectional - Wisconsin Rapids 2/24/2018 

 Balance Beam 
 Place Yr Gymnast Team Judge Judge2 Penalt Score 

 1 11 Natalia Matton E. C. Memorial/North 9.45 9.60 0.00 9.525 
 2 9 Kabryn Burns Holmen 9.15 9.25 0.00 9.200 
 3 12 Izzy Spooner Chippewa Falls 9.00 9.00 0.00 9.000 
 4 12 Myriah Rau E. C. Memorial/North 8.75 8.60 0.00 8.675 
 5 12 Emma Truchan Holmen 8.70 8.60 0.00 8.650 
 6 9 Reese Deyo Superior 8.45 8.65 0.00 8.550 
 7 9 Paige Hillman Hudson 8.50 8.50 0.00 8.500 
 8 10 Ally Klauck E. C. Memorial/North 8.40 8.55 0.00 8.475 
 9 12 Devany Rindy E. C. Memorial/North 8.55 8.30 0.00 8.425 
 10 10 Chloe Wingert Chippewa Falls 8.30 8.45 0.00 8.375 
 11 10 Emily Mutz Stevens Point 8.20 8.50 0.00 8.350 
 11 11 Addy Bengtson Chippewa Falls 8.50 8.40 0.10 8.350 
 11 10 Jill Space Stevens Point 8.25 8.45 0.00 8.350 
 14 11 Renee Hinchcliffe Stevens Point 8.30 8.30 0.00 8.300 
 15 11 Casey Stender E. C. Memorial/North 8.05 8.50 0.00 8.275 
 16 12 Emma Newman Hudson 8.10 8.20 0.00 8.150 
 16 11 Shantel Nienast Marshfield 8.10 8.20 0.00 8.150 
 18 9 Amber Robey Hudson 7.80 8.10 0.00 7.950 
 18 12 Dani Hove Wisconsin Rapids 7.75 8.15 0.00 7.950 
 20 12 Olivia Clemens Stevens Point 7.95 7.90 0.00 7.925 
 21 9 Caroline Erickson Hudson 7.70 7.80 0.00 7.750 
 22 12 Taylor Owens Hudson 7.50 7.80 0.00 7.650 
 23 11 Sammie Chapman Holmen 7.30 7.80 0.00 7.550 
 24 12 Macey Smith Marshfield 7.30 7.60 0.00 7.450 
 25 10 Alyssa Nelson Superior 7.55 7.30 0.00 7.425 
 25 11 Avery Torgerson Holmen 7.30 7.55 0.00 7.425 
 27 12 Isabelle Jensen Marshfield 7.10 7.60 0.00 7.350 
 27 11 Emma Haugen Marshfield 7.30 7.40 0.00 7.350 
 29 12 Bailey Schmitt Marshfield 7.20 7.40 0.00 7.300 
 30 10 Bailey Turner Wisconsin Rapids 7.15 7.20 0.00 7.175 
 31 9 Taylee Anderson Superior 7.20 7.10 0.00 7.150 
 32 11 Anna Nevala Holmen 6.90 7.15 0.00 7.025 
 33 9 Marlee Warner Stevens Point 6.70 7.20 0.00 6.950 
 34 11 Paige Marshall Chippewa Falls 6.85 7.00 0.00 6.925 
 35 10 Hannah Jarosch Wisconsin Rapids 6.75 6.80 0.00 6.775 
 36 10 Rachel Fransway Chippewa Falls 5.90 6.70 0.00 6.300 

 37 9 Tyla Weidman Wisconsin Rapids 6.05 6.40 0.00 6.225 
 38 11 Kaela Hill Wisconsin Rapids 6.05 6.10 0.00 6.075 
 39 9 Adrianne Krueger Superior 5.95 6.00 0.00 5.975 
 40 9 Faith Lach Superior 5.90 6.00 0.00 5.950 



 WIAA Sectional - Wisconsin Rapids 2/24/2018 

 Floor Exercise 
 Place Yr Gymnast Team Judge Judge2 Penalt Score 

 1 11 Natalia Matton E. C. Memorial/North 9.20 9.40 0.00 9.300 
 2 9 Caroline Erickson Hudson 9.30 9.15 0.00 9.225 
 3 11 Addy Bengtson Chippewa Falls 9.10 9.30 0.00 9.200 
 3 9 Paige Hillman Hudson 9.25 9.15 0.00 9.200 
 5 12 Izzy Spooner Chippewa Falls 9.05 9.25 0.00 9.150 
 6 11 Renee Hinchcliffe Stevens Point 9.15 9.05 0.00 9.100 
 6 11 Emma Haugen Marshfield 9.05 9.15 0.00 9.100 
 8 9 Kabryn Burns Holmen 8.90 9.10 0.00 9.000 
 9 12 Olivia Clemens Stevens Point 9.00 8.85 0.00 8.925 
 10 9 Jurnee Brandt Stevens Point 8.85 8.95 0.00 8.900 
 10 11 Maia Malchow Hudson 8.80 9.00 0.00 8.900 
 12 10 Ally Klauck E. C. Memorial/North 8.75 8.90 0.00 8.825 
 13 10 Jill Space Stevens Point 8.90 8.70 0.00 8.800 
 14 12 Dani Hove Wisconsin Rapids 8.85 8.65 0.00 8.750 
 15 9 Katie Auge Hudson 8.80 8.75 0.10 8.675 
 16 11 Casey Stender E. C. Memorial/North 8.80 8.50 0.00 8.650 
 17 11 Melanie Hafenbredl Marshfield 8.75 8.50 0.00 8.625 
 18 10 Chloe Wingert Chippewa Falls 8.70 8.50 0.00 8.600 
 18 12 Mya Bauer E. C. Memorial/North 8.55 8.65 0.00 8.600 
 20 12 Kara Battaglia Stevens Point 8.45 8.55 0.00 8.500 
 20 11 Paige Marshall Chippewa Falls 8.40 8.60 0.00 8.500 
 22 12 Taylor Owens Hudson 8.25 8.50 0.00 8.375 
 23 12 Macey Smith Marshfield 8.35 8.35 0.00 8.350 
 24 12 Isabelle Jensen Marshfield 8.25 8.40 0.00 8.325 
 25 12 Myriah Rau E. C. Memorial/North 7.95 8.35 0.00 8.150 
 26 11 Ally Bakke Marshfield 8.20 7.95 0.00 8.075 
 27 12 Emma Truchan Holmen 7.85 8.15 0.00 8.000 
 28 10 Rachel Fransway Chippewa Falls 7.70 8.10 0.00 7.900 
 29 9 Tyla Weidman Wisconsin Rapids 7.60 8.00 0.00 7.800 
 30 11 Anna Nevala Holmen 7.70 7.40 0.00 7.550 
 31 11 Avery Torgerson Holmen 7.55 7.35 0.00 7.450 
 32 9 Taylee Anderson Superior 7.35 7.45 0.00 7.400 
 33 9 Reese Deyo Superior 7.30 7.30 0.00 7.300 
 34 11 Jalyn Brazelton Holmen 7.20 7.30 0.00 7.250 
 34 11 Jalyn Brazelton Holmen 7.20 7.30 0.00 7.250 
 35 9 Adrianne Krueger Superior 7.35 7.10 0.00 7.225 

 36 10 Alyssa Nelson Superior 6.95 6.90 0.00 6.925 
 37 10 Bailey Turner Wisconsin Rapids 7.05 6.70 0.00 6.875 
 38 11 Kaela Hill Wisconsin Rapids 6.40 6.55 0.00 6.475 
 39 12 Megan Hansen Superior 6.10 5.85 0.00 5.975 
 40 10 Hannah Jarosch Wisconsin Rapids 5.80 5.60 0.00 5.700 



 WIAA Sectional - Wisconsin Rapids 2/24/2018 

 Uneven Bars 
 Place Yr Gymnast Team Judge Judge2 Penalt Score 

 1 9 Paige Hillman Hudson 9.30 9.10 0.00 9.200 
 2 12 Olivia Clemens Stevens Point 8.65 8.65 0.00 8.650 
 3 11 Natalia Matton E. C. Memorial/North 8.60 8.55 0.00 8.575 
 4 10 Chloe Wingert Chippewa Falls 8.60 8.40 0.00 8.500 
 5 9 Caroline Erickson Hudson 8.60 8.30 0.00 8.450 
 6 12 Izzy Spooner Chippewa Falls 8.50 8.30 0.00 8.400 
 7 10 Jill Space Stevens Point 8.25 8.10 0.00 8.175 
 8 11 Maia Malchow Hudson 8.00 8.30 0.00 8.150 
 9 9 Kabryn Burns Holmen 8.15 8.05 0.00 8.100 
 10 9 Emma O'Neill Hudson 8.10 8.00 0.00 8.050 
 11 12 Myriah Rau E. C. Memorial/North 8.05 7.90 0.00 7.975 
 12 11 Ashley Powell Stevens Point 8.00 7.90 0.00 7.950 
 12 10 Rachel Fransway Chippewa Falls 8.10 7.80 0.00 7.950 
 14 11 Casey Stender E. C. Memorial/North 7.95 7.90 0.00 7.925 
 14 11 Renee Hinchcliffe Stevens Point 8.15 7.70 0.00 7.925 
 16 9 Maddie Raschka Stevens Point 8.00 7.80 0.00 7.900 
 17 12 Macey Smith Marshfield 8.05 7.70 0.00 7.875 
 18 11 Addy Bengtson Chippewa Falls 7.80 7.90 0.00 7.850 
 19 12 Isabelle Jensen Marshfield 7.75 7.90 0.00 7.825 
 20 11 Anna Nevala Holmen 7.95 7.65 0.00 7.800 
 20 11 Melanie Hafenbredl Marshfield 7.80 7.80 0.00 7.800 
 22 12 Taylor Owens Hudson 7.65 7.75 0.00 7.700 
 23 9 Reese Deyo Superior 7.55 7.80 0.00 7.675 
 24 10 Ally Klauck E. C. Memorial/North 7.45 7.80 0.00 7.625 
 25 11 Shantel Nienast Marshfield 7.65 7.40 0.00 7.525 
 26 11 Emma Haugen Marshfield 7.40 7.60 0.00 7.500 
 26 12 Emma Truchan Holmen 7.50 7.50 0.00 7.500 
 28 12 Dani Hove Wisconsin Rapids 7.60 7.20 0.00 7.400 
 29 12 Devany Rindy E. C. Memorial/North 7.20 7.40 0.00 7.300 
 30 9 Tyla Weidman Wisconsin Rapids 7.40 7.00 0.00 7.200 
 31 11 Morgan Butterfield Holmen 7.35 7.00 0.00 7.175 
 32 11 Paige Marshall Chippewa Falls 6.85 7.20 0.00 7.025 
 33 11 Avery Torgerson Holmen 6.95 6.90 0.00 6.925 
 34 9 Payton Rusk Superior 5.20 5.80 0.00 5.500 
 35 9 Taylee Anderson Superior 5.30 5.40 0.00 5.350 
 36 11 Kaela Hill Wisconsin Rapids 5.00 5.60 0.00 5.300 

 37 10 Bailey Turner Wisconsin Rapids 5.30 5.20 0.00 5.250 
 38 11 Destiny Regalia Wisconsin Rapids 4.70 4.70 0.00 4.700 
 39 10 Alyssa Nelson Superior 4.60 4.70 0.00 4.650 
 40 11 Alaina Lamoreaux Superior 2.00 2.00 0.00 2.000 



 WIAA Sectional - Wisconsin Rapids 2/24/2018 

 Vaulting 
 Place Yr Gymnast Team Judge Judge2 Penalt Score 

 1 9 Paige Hillman Hudson 9.00 9.00 0.00 9.000 
 2 12 Taylor Owens Hudson 8.90 9.00 0.00 8.950 
 2 10 Chloe Wingert Chippewa Falls 8.90 9.00 0.00 8.950 
 4 12 Olivia Clemens Stevens Point 8.70 8.90 0.00 8.800 
 5 11 Natalia Matton E. C. Memorial/North 8.80 8.70 0.00 8.750 
 5 11 Renee Hinchcliffe Stevens Point 8.70 8.80 0.00 8.750 
 7 12 Izzy Spooner Chippewa Falls 8.70 8.70 0.00 8.700 
 8 11 Emma Haugen Marshfield 8.75 8.60 0.00 8.675 
 9 11 Addy Bengtson Chippewa Falls 8.70 8.60 0.00 8.650 
 10 12 Mya Bauer E. C. Memorial/North 8.60 8.60 0.00 8.600 
 10 12 Kara Battaglia Stevens Point 8.60 8.60 0.00 8.600 
 12 12 Macey Smith Marshfield 8.60 8.50 0.00 8.550 
 12 10 Rachel Fransway Chippewa Falls 8.50 8.60 0.00 8.550 
 12 11 Casey Stender E. C. Memorial/North 8.60 8.50 0.00 8.550 
 15 10 Jill Space Stevens Point 8.40 8.60 0.00 8.500 
 16 10 Ally Klauck E. C. Memorial/North 8.50 8.40 0.00 8.450 
 17 9 Kabryn Burns Holmen 8.40 8.40 0.00 8.400 
 17 9 Katie Auge Hudson 8.50 8.30 0.00 8.400 
 17 11 Melanie Hafenbredl Marshfield 8.50 8.30 0.00 8.400 
 17 9 Alexis Mushel Marshfield 8.40 8.40 0.00 8.400 
 21 12 Makenna Gramza Marshfield 8.30 8.40 0.00 8.350 
 21 9 Reese Deyo Superior 8.40 8.30 0.00 8.350 
 23 9 Caroline Erickson Hudson 8.30 8.30 0.00 8.300 
 24 9 Amber Robey Hudson 8.30 8.20 0.00 8.250 
 24 12 Dani Hove Wisconsin Rapids 8.30 8.20 0.00 8.250 
 26 11 Ashley Powell Stevens Point 8.20 8.20 0.00 8.200 
 26 9 Adrianne Krueger Superior 8.20 8.20 0.00 8.200 
 28 9 Tyla Weidman Wisconsin Rapids 8.20 8.10 0.00 8.150 
 28 9 Taylee Anderson Superior 8.10 8.20 0.00 8.150 
 28 11 Morgan Butterfield Holmen 8.20 8.10 0.00 8.150 
 31 9 Payton Rusk Superior 8.10 8.10 0.00 8.100 
 31 Tatia Tillery E. C. Memorial/North 8.10 8.10 0.00 8.100 
 31 11 Paige Marshall Chippewa Falls 8.10 8.10 0.00 8.100 
 34 11 Avery Torgerson Holmen 8.10 7.90 0.00 8.000 
 35 11 Anna Nevala Holmen 7.60 7.70 0.00 7.650 
 36 10 Novalee Flores Superior 7.70 7.50 0.00 7.600 

 36 11 Kaela Hill Wisconsin Rapids 7.60 7.60 0.00 7.600 
 38 12 Madi Garbers Holmen 7.60 7.30 0.00 7.450 
 39 10 Bailey Turner Wisconsin Rapids 7.30 7.30 0.00 7.300 
 40 11 Maggie Tapia Wisconsin Rapids 7.20 7.30 0.00 7.250 

 


